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Subject: Bldg. 432/D030 Management Safety Inspection Report
From: Diane Morgan <morgan@aps.anl.gov>
Date: Fri, 17 Feb 2006 14:42:15 -0600
To: Eric Dufresne <dufresne@aps.anl.gov>
CC: Efim Gluskin <gluskin@aps.anl.gov>, Mark Beno <beno@aps.anl.gov>, Gabrielle Long 
<gglong@aps.anl.gov>, Jin Wang <wangj@aps.anl.gov>, Jeffrey Alicz <alicz@aps.anl.gov>, Lisa Gades 
<gades@aps.anl.gov>, Donald Walko <d-walko@anl.gov>, Dohn Arms <dohnarms@anl.gov>

Division:    XFD            Location:  432/D030 
Date of Inspection:        2/16/06 
Inspected by:            Efim Gluskin and Jeff Alicz 

The following items were identified during the inspection: 

1.  GFCI testing for CY2006 needs to be completed for panel RP M6.  Testing may be
arranged through the Bldg. 432 Floor Coordinator. 

2.  Please indicate whether the computers and terminals in the lab are being used (see
photo below).  If not, they should be placed in storage. 
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3.  General housekeeping on the benchtops could use some improvement (see photo below). 

***PLEASE SEND A REPLY EMAIL INDICATING THE CORRECTIVE ACTIONS TAKEN. 
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